
  
  DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

(DST-FIST Sponsored Department)  
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

 
(Established as University of Travancore by the Travancore University act in 1937 and reconstituted as 

 University of Kerala by the Kerala University act of 1957 and presently governed by the   
Kerala University act of 1974 passed by the Kerala state Legislative Assembly) 

   (Re – accredited by NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade) 
                                                                                                KARIAVATTOM  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695581    
                       PHONE: 0471 2308078 

          Email: biochemistry@keralauniversity.ac.in 
 
 

                             11-01-2023 

  

   QUOTATION NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

(BCH/NP/QN-03/RETENDER/2022-23/DEPT FUND)  

Competitive quotations are invited for the purchase of the following Chemicals, Biochemicals 

and Consumables with make and specifications detailed below. Sealed quotations addressed 

to Professor and Head, Department of Biochemistry, University of Kerala, Kariavattom campus, 

Thiruvananthapuram-695581 should reach on or before 17.01.2022 at 4 P.M. 

 

Sl. 
No 

 

Product Code  

 

Name & Description of Item 

 

Make 

 

Quantity 

 

Unit 

 

CHEMICALS & BIOCHEMICALS 

1 
12648010 

Recovery Cell Culture Freezing 
Medium 

Invitrogen 50 ml 1 

2 
32132 

 
Pierce ECL Plus Western Blotting 

Substrate 

Invitrogen 
100 ml 1 

3 
15596026 TRIzol Reagent 

Invitrogen 
100 ml 1 

4  
   4367659 

 
Power SYBR Green PCR Master 
Mix 

Invitrogen 
5 ml 3 

5     
 00-4976-93 

 
eBioscience Lipopolysaccharide 
(LPS) solution (500 X) 

      Invitrogen       100 µl     2 

6 
AM9915G DEPC Treated Water 

     Invitrogen 
100 ml 1 

7 
11995065 DMEM, high glucose, pyruvate 

      Invitrogen 
500 ml 5 

  



 

The firms who wish to supply the items are requested to submit the quotation in sealed 

cover to the undersigned not later than 4pm on 17.01.2022. The quotations are invited only 

from the Authorised dealers of the corresponding products. Kindly mention our Sl. No and the 

quantity for the products you are quoting. Quotations will be opened on 18.01.2022 in the 

presence of such tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 
 Professor& Head 

Department of Biochemistry 
University of Kerala, Kariavattom  

Thiruvananthapuram 695 581 
  

8 10270106                  Foetal Bovine Serum        Gibco 500 ml 2 

9 T-9424 Tri reagent Sigma Aldrich 200 ml 1 

10 D7777 10x1L DMEM Sigma aldrich 10X1L 1 

11 T-5500 Thiobarbituric acid Sigma Aldrich 25gm 1 

12 50661 Heparin sodium salt SRL 1g 1 

13 97350 BSA SRL        50g 1 

 

CONSUMABLES 

14 SFPS33XB Syringe filter Axiva 50 4 

15 
339650 Conical Tube 15 ml, bulk, case of 500 Thermofisher 500/Case 

1 

16 
156340 EasY Flask 25 cm2, solid closure 

Thermofisher 
200/Pack 

1 

17 
167008 

96 well plate, flat bottom, cell culture 
treated, with lid 

Thermofisher 
50/Pack 

1 


